One-Step Polishing Machine
The 6850 One-Step Polishing Machine features a dry,
single-paper technology for polishing the ferrule of a single
Hot Melt Connector. It is a 12-volt DC unit that provides
hands-free operation and delivers consistent performance.
Because no wet paper is used, no water is necessary and no
clean up is required.
3M also offers connector termination kits utilizing the

capability.
5
Ordering Information
Product Name Shipping Unit
Multimode Connectors
6100-W Hot Melt Bayonet ST* Connector MM, 125 um, white boot 60/cs.
6100-R Hot Melt Bayonet ST* Connector MM, red boot 60/cs.
6100-B Hot Melt Bayonet ST* Connector MM, black boot 60/cs.
6105-B Bayonet ST* Connector MM, 125 um Epoxy, black boot 60/cs.
6901 Crimplok™ MM ST* Connector 60/cs.
6100-W5-12 Hot Melt Bayonet ST* Connector MM Bulk, 125 um, white boot 60/cs.
6100-R5-12 Hot Melt Bayonet ST* Connector MM Bulk, 125 um, red boot 60/cs.
6100-B5-12 Hot Melt Bayonet ST* Connector MM Bulk, 125 um, black boot 60/cs.
6100-W1K Hot Melt Bayonet ST* Connector MM, 125 um, white boot, 1,000 Bulk 60/cs.
6100-R1K Hot Melt Bayonet ST* Connector MM, 125 um, red boot, 1,000 Bulk 60/cs.
6100-B1K Hot Melt Bayonet ST* Connector MM, 125 um, black boot, 1,000 Bulk 60/cs.
6105-R Bayonet ST* Connector MM, 125 um Epoxy, red boot 60/cs.
6105-B1K Bayonet ST* Connector MM, 125 um Epoxy, black boot, 1,000 Bulk 60/cs.
6105-R1K Bayonet ST* Connector MM, 125 um Epoxy, red boot, 1,000 Bulk 60/cs.
6105-B10K Bayonet ST* Connector MM, 125 um Epoxy, black boot, 10,000 Bulk 60/cs.